

APR 29 2022

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended  
Full Legal Name of Candidate  
Full Name of Committee  
Type of Report  
Reporting Period

A.M. 5:01 P.M.  
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK  
BY Ashley Feamster  
Michael Feamster for Tulsa City Council 2022  
Quarterly  
Q1: 1/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

Expenditures of \$200 or Less	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
	0	0	0

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name/Address] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
02/23/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 4.30	\$ 4.30	\$ 4.30
03/01/22	Bank of Oklahoma 2021 S Lewis Ave, Tulsa, OK 74104	Office Supplies	Checks	\$ 31.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 31.00
03/07/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 20.30	\$ 24.60	\$ 24.60
03/09/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 40.30	\$ 64.90	\$ 64.90
03/10/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 75.20	\$ 75.20
03/10/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 4.30	\$ 79.50	\$ 79.50
03/10/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 116.30	\$ 195.80	\$ 195.80
03/10/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 206.10	\$ 206.10
03/10/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 216.40	\$ 216.40
03/10/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 8.34	\$ 224.74	\$ 224.74
03/11/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 20.30	\$ 245.04	\$ 245.04
03/11/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 40.30	\$ 285.34	\$ 285.34
03/11/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 295.64	\$ 295.64
03/12/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 305.94	\$ 305.94
03/12/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 316.24	\$ 316.24
03/12/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 326.54	\$ 326.54
03/12/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 2.30	\$ 328.84	\$ 328.84

